53

B.—17a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item,

1205
1206

1207
1208

1209
1210
1211
1212

1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219

1220
1221
1222

1223
1224

1225

1226
1227
1228
1229

1230
1231
1232

1233

1234
1235

1236
1237
1238
1239
1240

1241
1249
1243
1244
1245

1246
1247
1248

1249

MINISTER OI' PUBLIC WORKS—continucd.

VOTE No. 57—continued.
Roaps, ETo.—continued.
Stratford Road District—continued.

Waipapa (£1 for £1) Clifton

Waitara River Bridge (access to Sec-
tion 1, Block X, Upper Waitara S.D.

Waitara Valley (Tangitu Road to
Mangare Road)

1

1

Awahou Stream Bridge (Ohura Whangamomona

Road)

Brewer Road Tunnel . . o

Kohuratahi (£1 for £1) . ’s

Makahu Stream Bridge (on a,ccount) "

Mangaowata Stream Bridge (Peder- »
sen’s), (Marco Road)

Mangaowata Road—

Mangaowata Stream Bridge ’"
Mangare .
Maraekowhai Block (access) .
Marangae Block Road (Kohumtahx) »
Marco (£500, £2 for £1)... "
Marco Road Bridge (£l for £1) .
Moki (east end) . ’
Ohura Road—

Pohokura Saddle (£1 for £1) "

Kohuratahi to Tahora.. '
Paparata Stream Bridge (Tanga,ra,ka,u »

Valley Road), (on account)

Putikituna (£75, £1 for £1) '

Parione Stream Bridge (Whangamo- '
mona Valley Road), (£375, £1 for £1)

Raekohua Stream Bridge (Raekohua "

Road) (on account of £1,276)

Poarangi (£100, £1 for £l) "
Rerekapa . "
Round Hill Road 'y
Taugarakau Gorge Road (Mameko .
whai Extension Block)
Tangarakau Valley Road ”
Tirobanga . coe '
Whangamomona  Stream  Bridge ”

(Ohura Road)

Whangamomona Stream Bridge (Vera ’s

Road), (on account)

Whangamomona to Wanganui River .
Whangamomona Valley Road (£1,200, ’
on acecount of £3,500, £1 for £1)

Carrington Road .o Taranaki

Corbett Road (£1 for £1)

King Road (£1 for £1)

Kirihau (£1 for £1) .

Mangaonaia Stream Brldge (Rlch-
mond Road), (£1 for £4)

Mangorei, Upper (£1 for £1)

Oxford Road (Upper), (£1 for £1)

Plymouth Road (£1 for £1)

Plymouth Road (Lower), (£1 for £2)

Richmond Road (on account of £900,
£1 for £1)

Saunders Road (£1 for £1)

Te Arei (£1 for £1) ..

Upland Road (on account of £900, £l
for £1)

Autawa and Pita Roads (£665, £1 for Inglewood

£1; £1,160, £1 for £1 10s.)

1922-23.

100
570

110
300

315
700
500
640

300
3,850
446
500
1,676
100
459

500
500
500

856
625

500

350
2,000
850
300

750
600
840

700

340
1,500

1,025
250
750
400
300

300
250
800
500
500

300
800
500

1,825




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

