## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1922–23.		
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.				
Ì	NOTE N. F.			£	£
	VOTE No. 57—continued.				
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
1205	Stratford Road District—continued	•	Clifton	100	
$1200 \\ 1206$	Waipapa (£1 for £1) Waitara River Bridge (access to S	!00		570	
1200			,,	370	
1207	tion 1, Block X, Upper Waitara S Waitara Valley (Tangitu Road Mangare Road)	to	,,	110	
1208		Wh	nangamomona	300	
1209	Brewer Road Tunnel .		•,	315	
1210	Kohuratahi (£1 for £1)		,,	700	
1211	Makahu Stream Bridge (on accou		,,	500	
1212	Mangaowata Stream Bridge (Pe sen's), (Marco Road)		**	640	
1213	Mangaowata Road—			1	
	Mangaowata Stream Bridge		,,	300	
1214	Mangare		,,	3,850	
1215	Maraekowhai Block (access)		,,	446	
1216	Marangae Block Road (Kohurat	ahi)	,,	500	
1217	Marco (£500, £2 for £1)	·	,,	1,676	
1218	Marco Road Bridge (£1 for £1)		,,	100	
1219	Moki (east end) Ohura Road—	•••		459	
1220	Pohokura Saddle (£1 for £1)	•••	,,	500	
1221	Kohuratahi to Tahora		,,	500	
1222	Paparata Stream Bridge (Tangara Valley Road), (on account)	kau	**	500	
1223	Putikituna (£75, £1 for £1)	• • •	,,	856	
1224	Parione Stream Bridge (Whanga		,,	625	
1225	mona Valley Road), (£375, £1 for Raekohua Stream Bridge (Raeko		,,	500	
1006	Road) (on account of £1,276)			950	
$1226 \ 1227$	Poarangi (£100, £1 for £1)	•••	,,	350	
1227 $1228$	Rerekapa	•	,,	2,000	
$1220 \\ 1229$	Round Hill Road		**	850	
	Taugarakau Gorge Road (Mara whai Extension Block)	еко-	1,	300	
$\frac{1230}{1231}$	Tangarakau Valley Road Tirohanga	•••	,,	750 600	
$\begin{array}{c} 1231 \\ 1232 \end{array}$	Tirohanga Whangamomona Stream Br	idge	"	600 840	
1233	(Ohura Road) Whangamomona Stream Bridge (V Road), (on account)	7era	,,	700	
1234	Whangamomona to Wanganui Ri	ver		340	
1235	Whangamomona Valley Road (£1, on account of £2,500, £1 for £1)	200,	"	1,500	
1236	Carrington Road	•••	Taranaki	1,025	
1237	Corbett Road (£1 for £1)		,,	250	
1238	King Road (£1 for £1)		",	750	
1239	Kirihau (£1 for £1)		,,	400	
1240		Rich-	"	300	
1241	Mangorei, Upper (£1 for £1)	•••	,,	300	
1242	Oxford Road (Upper), (£1 for £1)		1,	250	
1243	Plymouth Road (£1 for £1)	• • •	11	800	
1244	Plymouth Road (Lower), (£1 for 4		;;	500	
1245	Richmond Road (on account of £ £1 for £1)		,,	500	
1246	Saunders Road (£1 for £1)		* ,,	300	
1247	Te Arei (£1 for £1)	•••	,,	800	
1248	Upland Road (on account of £900 for £1)		,,	500	
1249	Autawa and Pita Roads (£665, £1 £1; £1,160, £1 for £1 10s.)	for	Inglewood	1,825	